O \Welcome New Members!

Please take time 1o say hello to our newest members

Margie Veis
Summerhill Villa/MBK
24431 Lyons Avenue
Santa Clarita, 91321
margieveis@mbk.com

Matt Cohen

Universal Electric Company

28037 Kenton Lane

Santa Clarita, 91350
mcohen@universalelectriccompany.com

Bob Garite or Ricardo Martinez
PCS Group

25031 W. Avenue Stanford, Suite 10
Valencia, 91355

bob@pcsgrp.com
Ricardo@pcsgrp.com

Diane Stacy

Encore Staffing Solutions

16654 Soledad Canyon Road, #176
Canyon Country, CA 91351
dianes@encore-staffing.com

David Simpson
Wolflick & Simpson

28212 Kelly Johnson Parkway, Suite 110

Valencia, CA 91355
dave@wolfsim.com

Taylor Ellingsworth
Simply Taylored Events
taylor@simplytaylored.com

Ms. Patricia Jahnke

Santa Clarita Valley Family YMCA
26147 McBean Parkway
Valencia, CA 91355
patriciajahnke@ymcala.org

Ms. Jennifer Nelson

Robert Hall & Associates

300 W. Glenoaks Blvd., Suite #200
Glendale, CA 91202
Jennifer@roberthalltaxes.com

Mr. Steve Gonzalez

Republic Services

9200 Glenoaks Boulevard

Sun Valley, CA 91352
sgonzalez@republicservices.com

Ms. Suzy Hanna

Nerium

21161 Placerita Canyon Road
Newhall, CA 91321
suzyhanna@sbcglobal.net

Seema Shaw

Hands on Santa Clarita

25201 Avenue Tibbitts, Suite 202
Valencia, CA 91355
sshah@handsonscv.org

Katie Dunagan

Millennium Maintenance Systems
26007 Huntington Lane, Suite 11
Valencia, CA 91355
Katie@mijanitorial.com

L ean Reset! ®

Luncheon Planning Galendar summer 2013

July 18 Mel Abraham, Founder, Business Breakthrough Academy

Topic: 9 Steps to a Legacy Life

o Topic: Affordable Healthcare Act,
September 17 US| Insurance of Southern California :
Implementation and Effects

Presentation by the recent “graduates” of the VIA Leadership
November 19

Topic: VIA Leadership Program Presents
Program




